BOGE AIR. THE AIR TO WORK.
SCREW COMPRESSORS
C - S E R I E S
           mdi  - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc
        Phone: (727) 835 – 0648 | Fax: (813) 571 – 0422
          www.BogeSales.com  | Sales@BogeSales.com
Screw compressors custom made by BOGE have for decades
been synonymous with efficient and reliable compressed air

        Phone: (727) 835 – 0648 | Fax: (813) 571 – 0422
          www.BogeSales.com  | Sales@BogeSales.com
New type designation C / CL series
Up to now New
CL 3 C 3 L
CL 3- C 3 LR
CLD 3- C 3 LDR
Up to now New
CL 4 C 4 L C 4 C 4
CL 4- C 4 LR
CLD 4- C 4 LDR CD 4 C 4 D
CL 5 C 5 L C 5 C 5
CL 5- C 5 LR
CLD 5- C 5 LDR CD 5 C 5 D
CL 7 C 7 L C 7 C 7
CL 7- C 7 LR
CLD 7- C 7 LDR CD 7 C 7 D
Up to now New
CLF 9 C 9 LF CL 10 C 10 L C 9 C 9
CLF 9- C 9 LFR CL 10- C 10 LR
CLDF 9- C 9 LFDR CLD 10- C 10 LDR CD 9 C 9 D
Up to now New
CL 15 C 15 L New C 15
CL 15- C 15 LR
CLD 15- C 15 LDR New C 15 D
C 15 C 16
CD 15 C 16 D
CL 20 C 20 L C 20 C 20
CL 20- C 20 LR
CLD 20- C 20 LDR CD 20 C 20 D
CF 20 C 20 F
CDF 20 C 20 FD
C 25 C 25
CD 25 C 25 D
CF 25 C 25 F
CDF 25 C 25 FD
C 30 C 30
CD 30 C 30 D
CF 30 C 30 F
CDF 30 C 30 FD
C = C series
L = direkt drive
F = frequency controller
D = dryer
R = receiver
mdi  - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc
Phone: (727) 835 – 0648 | Fax: (813) 571 – 0422